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CONNECTICUT

Connecticut State Office of Vital Records 860-509-7289
Connecticut State Archives 860-757-6511
Connecticut State Library 860-757-6500
(History & Genealogy Dept.)

Godfrey Memorial Library 860-346-4376
(Ask for Genealogy Dept.)

Silas Bronson Library 203-574-8225

(Ask for Genealogy & Local History Dept.)

State of Connecticut, Dept. of Children & Families, 860-550-6582
Office of Foster Care & Adoption Services

Hartford, CT
Hartford, CT

Hartford, CT

Middletown, CT

Waterbury, CT

Hartford, CT

*Also consider contacting the local City/Town Clerk’s Office and historical society of a given

city/town




MASSACHUSETTS

Boston Public Library
(Ask for Rare Books & Manuscript Dept.)

City Archives — Boston

Historic New England
(Ask for Library & Archives Dept.)

John J. Burns Library (Boston College)
(Ask for Special Collections — Irish Genealogy)

Massachusetts Historical Society
Massachusetts State Archives

Massachusetts Registry of Vital Records
and Statistics

New England Historic Genealogical Society

State Library of Massachusetts
(Special Collections Dept.)

TIARA
(The Irish Ancestral Research Association)

617-536-5400

617-635-1195

617-277-3956

617-552-4861

617-536-1608

617-727-2816

617-740-2600

617-536-5740

617-727-2595

617-244-3050

Boston, MA

West Roxbury, MA

Boston, MA

Chestnut Hill, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Dorchester, MA
Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Sudbury, MA

*Also consider contacting the local City/Town Clerk’s Office and historical society of a given

city/town

NATIONAL ARCHIVES

NARA
(National Archives and Records Admin.)

NARA, Northeast Region

1-866-272-6272

781-663-0130

College Park, MD

Waltham, MA




