

ARCHDIOCESE OF HARTFORD ARCHIVES

List of Contacts for Genealogical Assistance & Access to Public Records

January 2019

CONNECTICUT

Connecticut State Office of Vital Records	860-509-7289	Hartford, CT
Connecticut State Archives	860-757-6511	Hartford, CT
Connecticut State Library (History & Genealogy Dept.)	860-757-6500	Hartford, CT
Godfrey Memorial Library (Ask for Genealogy Dept.)	860-346-4376	Middletown, CT

Waterbury, CT Silas Bronson Library (Ask for Genealogy & Local History Dept.)

203-574-8225

State of Connecticut, Dept. of Children & Families, 860-550-6582 Hartford, CT Office of Foster Care & Adoption Services

^{*}Also consider contacting the local City/Town Clerk's Office and historical society of a given city/town

MASSACHUSETTS				
Boston Public Library (Ask for Rare Books & Manuscript Dept.)	617-536-5400	Boston, MA		
City Archives – Boston	617-635-1195	West Roxbury, MA		
Historic New England (Ask for Library & Archives Dept.)	617-277-3956	Boston, MA		
John J. Burns Library (Boston College) (Ask for Special Collections – Irish Genealogy)	617-552-4861	Chestnut Hill, MA		
Massachusetts Historical Society	617-536-1608	Boston, MA		
Massachusetts State Archives	617-727-2816	Boston, MA		
Massachusetts Registry of Vital Records and Statistics	617-740-2600	Dorchester, MA		
New England Historic Genealogical Society	617-536-5740	Boston, MA		
State Library of Massachusetts (Special Collections Dept.)	617-727-2595	Boston, MA		
TIARA (The Irish Ancestral Research Association)	617-244-3050	Sudbury, MA		

^{*}Also consider contacting the local City/Town Clerk's Office and historical society of a given city/town

NATIONAL ARCHIVES				
NARA (National Archives and Records Admin.)	1-866-272-6272	College Park, MD		
NARA, Northeast Region	781-663-0130	Waltham, MA		